138  The Intelligent Use of Water.™
Drip Irrigation
Maximum Lateral Length (meters)
Inlet
Pressure
bar
30.5  cm 45.7 cm
Nominal Flow (l/h): Nominal Flow (l/h):

-- OD: 0.634" (16mm)
-- ID: 0.536" (13.6mm);
•	 Thickness: 0.049" (1.2mm)
•	 12" & 18" (30.5 cm, 45.7 cm) spacing
•	 Available in 100', 250', and 500' (30.5 m, 76.2 m, and 152.4 m) coils
•	 Coil Color: Brown
•	 Use with XF Dripline Insert Fittings or Rain Bird Easy Fit
Compression Fittings
Model
Flow
gph
Spacing
in.
Coil Length
ft.
XFCV-06-12-100 0.60 12 100
XFCV-06-12-250 0.60 12 250
XFCV-06-12-500 0.60 12 500
XFCV-06-18-100 0.60 18 100
XFCV-06-18-250 0.60 18 250
XFCV-06-18-500 0.60 18 500
XFCV-09-12-100 0.90 12 100
XFCV-09-12-250 0.90 12 250
XFCV-09-12-500 0.90 12 500
XFCV-09-18-100 0.90 18 100
XFCV-09-18-250 0.90 18 250
XFCV-09-18-500 0.90 18 500
Model
Flow
gph
Spacing